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ESH
Div Student Name Mobile No. Mail ID
A |Gaurav Ashok Shikhare 9168249288 shikhare9@gmail.com
B |Ashish Sanjay Sonawane 8412055324 ashsonawane.11699@gmail.com
C [Neha Shambhu Tiwari 9545274912
D  |Rutik Gagan Thakur 8007491443|rutikthakur215@gmail.com
E  [Prathamesh Santosh Giri 8055658056 |prathameshgiri9@gmail.com
F  |[Darshan Kautik Pawar 9657001270 kingdkp95@gmail.com
G  |Purva Mahajan 9685153398 |purva1999@gmail.com
Civil

SE
A [Rohit Mohite 8975790925 rohitmohite1999@gmail.com

TE
A iﬁohit Soni 9370818191|sonu14.rs@gmail.com

BE
A ‘Neeru Chaudhary 7709297278 |cneeru04@gmail.com

[ Computer
SE (A)
C Rl S A Parmgr Pranav Chandrakant 727677981 prana.\frpv10@gm§il.com
B |Pramita Bhavanath Jha 7507123891 pramitjha07 @gmail.com
TE (A)

A |Mahajan Roshni Kishor 9922154523|roshnimahajan500@gmail.com

B  |Patil Sancheet Sanjay 9601754565|sancheetpatil1234@gmail.com

BE (A)

9011716836 mandarshinde681@gmail.com

A  |Shinde Mandar Suresh
B

Nikam Sakshi Kailas 7709931689|sakshinikam27@gmail.com

Electrical
SE
A |Amitkumar Singh 9763011175|amitingh2647 @gmail.com
e
B  |Pawar Mayur Ramesh 7385690196|maxmayur686@gmail.com
BE
C [Nagdev Kailas Gopaldas 9552556199 kailasnagdev25@gmail.com
E&TC
SE
A |Adhishree Sandeep Rakhliwal 9764056450 ashree16@gmail.com
B  [Sonali Pradip Dhatrak 9405210610 kiransonwanek?@gmail.com
TE
A [Suvarna Shriram Khandbahale 9156199812 khandbahales321@gmail.com
B Shivali Sharad Sangale 9637312724|shivalisangale73@gmail.com




CR's

BE
Sayali Manish Suryawanshi 7709591464 |sayalimsuryawanshi@gmail.com
Janardhan Balasaheb Khillare 959536464 0|janardhankhillare77 @gmail.com
IT
SE
'Suraj V Sutar 83080887 15|surajsutar095@gmail.com
TE
|Mahesh V Sharma 8087103885|vmhesh161@gmail.com
BE
]Rajkumar Singh 8390747970|rs8613000@gmail.com
Mechanical
SE
Shaikh Shaibaaz Mashkur 8605885453 |shaikhshaibaaz001@gmail.com
Singh Shivendra Pratap 9987563355|shivendras482@gmail.com
ME
Panchal Tejas Gajendra 7218827657 |tejaspanchal4 18@gmail.com
Holam Rohit Shivaji 7775893144 holamrohit@gmail.com

BE

Ghumare Ganesh Bhausaheb

8805246581

ganeshghumare 1897 @gmail.com

Somthankar Herambh Narendra | 7887911724 herambh241@gmail.com
MBA
FY Year
]F’ooja Adgaonkar 7768900222|poojaadg1996@gmail.com
SY Year
|Ojaswita Akhegaonkar 8007273636|0akhegaonkar@gmail.com
I/c Sports Prof. Gaurav Sonawane
Ladies Representative Deepali Raundale 7767056550
Prof (Dr) S T Gandhe
PrinBlpal CIPAL
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